Lista Ammessi al progetto Alfabetizzazione per il centro di Impiego di RIBERA

Codice Fiscale
GSTGCH71E21A089U
QAUMNG70E71Z614N
RCRGPP74T28D009T
GLLMLN72R50C286S
BRZRSR73L71G263L
CCAGNNG69M53H269K
CMPNNL72D53H269L
CSTMLD73C55Z114E
CCOLRD76P517112Y
CLLGCH71E08Z114P
CSTGPP72EO09E714L
CTTFNC75R46G263I
CTTGTN75T03G263lI
CTTLBR68L67I1533R
CRPGNNG69T60H269S
CSMNNN73A01L944X
CSMBDS71P152112D
CTNGNN69B05H269D
DNNRSO71S43E714Z
DCHNNN70HO7L219F
DFRNNL75M461533Y
DLIVCN70D0O5E7140
DRSMNT69E41L944N
DSLSFN74E2772112X
DNSGPP73E497112L
FRRMRA71E431533X
GGLCCT70P57F414N
GGLSLL74S542H269J
GLLCHR72C47A089L
GNCLRD71E24F414N
GNNFNC69M26E714J
GRCLRAG9S56E290B
LCNGSI73P66H269F
MNSBTL74M121533P
MRTGNN68M69H269N
MCLRSR71E43H269R
MRBSVT76MO05I533L
MDCVTI76C28I533T
MNTGPP75A66H269W
MRTMRA75A51G273S
MLUNRS70A50H269R
MLCGNN70H541L944K
PZZGPP70A21E714W
PNLNNN68S69H269L
PRVLRA81B641533L
QRTCGR69H01H269V
RBCVCN71S56B427C
RGGMGH76P60A089W
RVLSRG69T02H269R
SLAMLN71E56L219I
SNFCML72C682114X
SNFMNT71M701533lI
SCGMST74E537133T
SGRCML70L64A089T
SPTVTN72T54B275G
TMBMRA71B22H269G
TVRPTR70A05H269D

Nominativo Sesso Data Nascita

AGOSTINI GIOACCHINO
AQUE' MARIANGELA
ARCURI GIUSEPPE
AUGELLO MILENA
BORZELLINO ROSARIA
CAICO GIOVANNA
CAMPISI ANTONELLA
CASTRONOVO MATILDA
COCO LEONARDA
COLLETTI GIOACCHINO
COSTA GIUSEPPE
COTTONE FRANCESCA
COTTONE GAETANO
COTTONE LIBORIA
CRAPANZANO GIOVANNA
CUSUMANO ANTONINO
CUSUMANO BALDASSARE
CUTINO GIOVANNI

DANNA ROSA

DI CHIARA ANTONINO

DI FRANCESCO ANTONELLA
DI LEO VINCENZO

DI ROSA MARIA ANTONIETTA
DI SALVO STEFANO
DIONISIO GIUSEPPINA
FERRANTELLI MARIA
GAGLIANO CONCETTA
GAGLIANO STELLA
GIALLOMBARDO CHIARA
GIANCANE LEONARDO
GIANNETTO FRANCESCO
GRECO LAURA

LO IACONO GlUsI
MANISCALCO BARTOLO
MAROTTA GIOVANNA
MICELI ROSARIA
MIRABILE SALVATORE
MODICA VITO
MONTALBANO GIUSEPPINA
MORTILLARO MARIA
MULE' ANNAROSA

MULE CASCIO GIOVANNA
PIAZZA GIUSEPPE

PINELLI ANTONINA
PROVENZANO LAURA
QUARTARARO CALOGERO
RIBECCA VINCENZINA
RIGGI MARGHERITA
RUVOLO SERGIO

SALA MARILENA
SANFILIPPO CARMELINA
SANFILIPPO MARIA ANTONIETT
SCAGLIONE MARIA STELLA
SGRO' CARMELA
SPATARO VITINA
TAMBURELLO MARIO
TAVORMINA PIETRO
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21/05/1971
31/05/1970
28/12/1974
10/10/1972
31/07/1973
13/08/1969
13/04/1972
15/03/1973
11/09/1976
08/05/1971
09/05/1972
06/10/1975
03/12/1975
27/07/1968
20/12/1969
01/01/1973
15/09/1971
05/02/1969
03/11/1971
07/06/1970
06/08/1975
05/04/1970
01/05/1969
27/05/1974
09/05/1973
03/05/1971
17/09/1970
02/11/1974
07/03/1972
24/05/1971
26/08/1969
16/11/1969
26/09/1973
12/08/1974
29/08/1968
03/05/1971
05/08/1976
28/03/1976
26/01/1975
11/01/1975
10/01/1970
14/06/1970
21/01/1970
29/11/1968
24/02/1981
01/06/1969
16/11/1971
20/09/1976
02/12/1969
16/05/1971
28/03/1972
30/08/1971
13/05/1974
24/07/1970
14/12/1972
22/02/1971
05/01/1970
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Lista Ammessi al progetto Alfabetizzazione per il centro di Impiego di RIBERA

Codice Fiscale
TRPVTR69P43C356X
TRSSNT69C06G273N
TRRVCN73R56H269J
VCCFNK69E237404H
VTBCRS69C09G273C
ZTICMLB69ES6H269C

Nominativo
TRAPANI VITTORIA
TRIASSI SANTO
TURRISI VINCENZA
VACCARO FRANK
VITABILE ACCURSIO
ZITO CARMELINA

Sesso Data Nascita

MMM

03/09/1969
06/03/1969
16/10/1973
23/05/1969
09/03/1969
16/05/1969
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